	January
	

	
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	New Years Day 

Fun Fact: Coach CC birthday at 12:01:32 AM 
[image: 213,000+ New Years Eve Stock Illustrations, Royalty-Free ...]
	Holiday Break 
	JV/V (TCC) 
MOCK-DAY
9 – 11 AM

JV/V (SONG ) PRACTICE DAY
	Cheer Showcase
4-7:00 PM  


	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Song Showcase
4-7:00 PM
	Return back to school; NO LATE START

6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 5:30 

Song 7 – 8 AM
	Song 7 – 8 AM

VBB v Walnut 6:30 
Call Time 5:30

VGBB v. Walnut HS 5:00 PM 
Call Time 4:00 PM
	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 5:30 

FULL OUT DAY + FILMING
Song 7 – 8 AM
	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 6:00

FILM + FULL OUT DAY 
Song 7 – 8 AM
	6th JV STUDY HALL 
V No cheer practice 

PREP FOR TOMORROW

Song 7 – 8 AM
	USA Southern California Regional IV – CHEER
 Yorba Linda
Call Time TBA by Coach CC

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	USA Southern California Regional IV – SONG
 Yorba Linda
Call Time TBA by Coach CC
	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 5:30 

Song 7 – 8 AM
	Song 7 – 8 AM

VBB v. Walnut HS 6:30 Call Time 5:30

VGBB v. Claremont 
 6:30 PM 
Call Time 4:30 
	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 5:30 

Song 7 – 8 AM
	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 5:30 

Song 7 – 8 AM


	6th JV STUDY HALL 
V No cheer practice 

PREP FOR TOMORROW

Song 7 – 8 AM
	USA Southern California Regional VI – Irvine CHEER
Call Time TBA 

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	MLK NO SCHOOL
NO PRACTICE

	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

VBB @Glendora 6:30 PM 
Call Time 4:30 
	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 5:30 

	V Cheer (TCC) 
3:00 – 5:30 

JVBB v. Walnut 
 4:45 PM 
Call Time 3:45 
	CIF Southern Section – TBA  VARSITY ONLY

Call Time TBA 
	CIF Southern Section – 
VARSITY ONLY

TBA Call Time TBA

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	Cheer Practice 6th – 4:00PM
	VGBB v. Diamond Bar 5:00 PM 
Call Time 4:00

VBB v. Bonita HS 6:30 PM Call Time 5:30 
	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 5:30 

	6th JV STUDY HALL 
V No cheer practice 

PREP FOR TOMORROW

	6th JV STUDY HALL 


Cheer Pros Comp – Varsity ONLY Call Time TBA 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	February
	

	
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Cheer Pros Comp – Junior Varsity ONLY Call Time TBA

Cheer Pros Comp – Varsity Song Call Time TBA

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 5:30 

	VBB v Bonita HS 6:30 PM Call Time 5:30 

VGBB v Bonita HS 5:00 PM Call Time 4:00


	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 5:30 

Tryout Shirt Donation sign up
	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 5:30 

	Cheer Candlelight Dinner 
	Song Candlelight dinner 



	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	JV Cheer Candlelight 
	NO SCHOOL 
PRESIDENTS DAY (OBSERVED)

8- 10 AM JV and V 
	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 5:30 

Spring Sports Parent Meeting 
	6th –4:30 JV Cheer (TCC)

V Cheer (TCC) 
3:30 – 5:30 

	Nationals Week

BEWARE OF THE DOG – LETS GET IT!

REST DAY NO PRACTICE

COACHES CHECKIN/FREE NIGHT 


	Preliminary V/JV Show Cheer 

Cheer Leave to hotel
Call Time for AM practice TBA

Valentines Day
	Finals Show Cheer
Call Time TBA 

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	DISNEYLAND - CHEER!

Prelims Song/Pom Jazz
Finals Song Gameday

Last day for Tryout Donation signup

	NO SCHOOL; PRESIDENTS DAY!


Finals Pom/Jazz



Send Vendor #s to begin tryout process
	BACK TO SCHOOL 

NO CHEER 
	

NO CHEER PRACTICE 
	3:30 – 5:30 REFLECTION CHEER AND SONG
	 HAPPY FRIDAY! 

Tryout Donation Due 12PM 

End of season. Tryouts will be in (4) weeks. 

New calendar coming …
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	March
	

	
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	[image: ]
	Spirit Week 
	Spirit Week
	Spirit Week
	Spirit Week 
	Winter/Spring Sports Rally 

Song performs 
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	8th Grade Parent and Student Night 5PM 

Call Time 4PM
Song MPR 
Cheer Stage 
	
	Tryout Parent Meeting - Zoom
6 – 7PM 
	

	Tryout App Due 5PM
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	[image: Your Guide to Enjoying St. Paddy's Day ...]
St. Patrick’s Day 
Pay vendor tryout 
	Collect Tryout Shirt
3:30 – 6:00 PM  

	Clinic Day 1 
4:30 – 6:30
	Clinic Day 2
4:30 – 6:30 
	Audition Day! 
4:30 – 6:30
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	[image: Spring Break Images – Browse 204,698 ...]
	Spring Break 

Coach Ella’s Birthday 
	Spring Break
	Spring Break
	Spring Break
	Spring Break

Cap/Gown/Announcements Late order deadline
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	Coaches Meeting
@5PM via Teams
	Math Day – All DAY
 
Meeting w/Yarboi @ 2pm 

 
	
	
	
	
	




	April
	

	
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	Audition Results Day at 4:00pm

Parent Meeting 
6-7PM   
	Celebratory Event 
5-8PM
	Fitting Day with Varsity/Rebel/Nfinity  
4-7PM

3:30 – 5:30 JV fitting 
5:30 – 7:00 V fitting 
	
	 

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	No Practice
	No Practice
	No Practice 
	No Practice 
	No Practice 
	Prom $115

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	No Practice
	No Practice
CAASP TESTING (11th)
	No Practice
CAASP TESTING
	No Practice
CAASP TESTING
	Good Friday – 
No School
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	Easter 
[image: Easter Day Vectors & Illustrations for ...]
	Spirit Week
[image: ]
	Spirit Week
CAASP TESTING
	Spirit Week
CAASP TESTING
	Spirit Week
CAASP TESTING
	Spring Academic Rally 
TBA if performing if we are practice will be this week once*
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	BOX DESIGN DUE  5PM

NO PRACTICE STUDY
	NO PRACTICE STUDY
	NO PRACTICE STUDY
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	May
	

	Pending Fall schedule for Rallies, Football (JV, VARSITY), FLAG FOOTBALL , HOMECOMING 
JV – Keep Wed/Thurs must be available 
V – Thursday/Friday must be available   

	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	NO PRACTICE STUDY
	NO PRACTICE STUDY 

	Box order day 

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	AP Testing 
	AP Testing 

Senior Finals Periods 1,3,5 

(Regular school day hours)

	AP Testing 

Senior Finals Periods 0,2,4,6 

(Regular school day hours)

	AP Testing

Textbook return D127 
	AP Testing 

M6 GRADES (end of 2nd semester- grade 12 only)

Senior Sunset

Senior Meeting, Cap, Gown, and Ticket in AM 

Distribution 9am MPR

Yearbook pickup and signing 
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Mothers Day 
[image: 47,000+ Mothers Day Stock Illustrations, Royalty-Free Vector ...]
	Last Late Start Day 

AP Testing 

Bulldog Hall of Fame Scholarship

	AP Testing

Cap & Gown and Grad Ticket distribution
	AP Testing

Disneyland $185 (bussing only $30) 
	AP Testing
	AP Testing
Graduation

Practice 9:00am 
MPR, Panoramic Picture Stadium, 

Senior Lunch Stadium/Parking Lot

	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Minimum Day 

Graduation at Toyota Arena 12 pm


	Minimum Day 

	AP Late Testing 

Finals (p.1,3,5)- Finals Schedule 

Grad Night at Universal Studios $250, Diploma Pickup 2PM

	AP Late Testing 

Last Day of School 

Finals (p.0,2,4,6)- Finals Schedule 

	AP Late Testing 


	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	6-9 Cheer Practice 
	6-9 Cheer Practice
	 6-9 Cheer Practice
	6-9 Cheer Practice
	6-9 Cheer Practice
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	June
	

	
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
All Spirit Practice 3:30 – 5:30  (SPIRIT GAMES)

Summer School Begins (1st semester)  
	
All Spirit Practice 6-8:00
(CHEERS)
	
All Spirit Practice 6-8:00
(BAND DANCES)
	
All Spirit Practice 6-8:00
(CHEER/BAND DANCE)
Pick Big/Little Names

	
Cheer Practice 6 – 8:00 

	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
All Spirit Practice 6-8:00 (CHEERS)

TCC Youth Camp 9:00 – 11:00 AM
	
All Spirit Practice 6-8:00 (BAND DANCES)

TCC Youth Camp 9:00 – 11:00 AM
	
All Spirit Practice 6-8:00 (CHEERS)

TCC Youth Camp 9:00 – 11:00 AM
	
All Spirit Practice 6-8:00
(CHEERS/BAND)
TCC Youth Camp 9:00 – 11:00 AM
	
COACH TAN  BIRTHDAY 
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	All Spirit Practice 6-8:00 (CHEERS)

	All Spirit Practice 6-8:00 (BAND)

Summer School Ends (1st semester)
	6-8 Cheer Practice
(CHEERS)
	6-8 Cheer Practice
(BAND/CHEER)
	6-8 Cheer Practice
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	All Spirit Practice 6-8:00 (CHEERS)

Summer School Begins (2nd semester)
	All Spirit Practice 6-8:00 (BAND)

	All Spirit Practice 6-8:00 (CHEER)

	All Spirit Practice 6-8:00 (BAND)

	Spiritwear Reveal Day
Big/Little Day 
9 – 10 AM 
	

	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	CHEER/SONG VACATION  BEGINS
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	July
	

	Senior individuals, Banners scheduled early this month 
GOLF TOURNAMENT FOR FOOTBALL PENDING – please have open for pictures 
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	[image: The Beach Clipart Images | Free ...]
	DEAD PERIOD
	DEAD PERIOD
	DEAD PERIOD
	[image: ]
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	DEAD PERIOD
	DEAD PERIOD
	DEAD PERIOD
SENIOR STUDIO PHOTOS 6pm
	DEAD PERIOD

	DEAD PERIOD

	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Cheer Practice 
6- 8AM 

Song 8 – 10 AM
	Cheer Practice 
6- 8AM

Song 8 – 10 AM
	Cheer Practice 
6- 8AM

Song 8 – 10 AM
	Cheer Practice 
6- 8AM

Song Choreography
8 – 1pm  TBD
	Cheer Practice 
6- 8AM

Song Choreography
8 – 1pm  TBD
	


Song Choreography
8– 1pm TBD

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
Song Choreography
8 – 1PM 
	
USA Summer Camp (Cheer – Palm Springs)

	
USA Summer Camp (Cheer- Palm Springs)

	
USA Summer Camp (Cheer - Palm Springs)

	USA Summer Camp (Cheer- Palm Springs)

TSC Summer Camp
	

TSC Summer Camp
	

TSC Summer Camp 

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	Spirit Week

Applebees Fundraiser 
	ALL Spirit practice 
 6 – 8
(Reflection – Camp)
(JUMANJI)

	ALL Spirit practice 
 6 – 8

(LITTLE MISS)
	ALL Spirit practice 
 6 – 8

(HOLIDAYS)
	ALL Spirit practice 
 6 – 8

(ANYTHING BUT CHEERLEADING)
CHEER TEST DAY!
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	August
	

	Pending Fall schedule for Rallies, Football (JV, VARSITY), FLAG FOOTBALL , HOMECOMING, YEARBOOK PHOTOS, BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT PERFORMANCE, KICK-OFF TAILGATE PARTY 
JV – Keep Wed/Thurs must be available 
V – Thursday/Friday must be available   

	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	REST 
	Beach Day 

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM
First Day of School 
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7 – 8 AM
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7 – 8 AM
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7 – 8 AM
	
	Yearbook + Individual Photo Day 8:00 AM 

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7 – 8 AM
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7 – 8 AM
	TCC – Fight Choreo
 3:30 – 9:00 PM  
Song Practice 
7 – 8 AM
	TCC -Show Cheer Choreo 
3:30 – 9:00pm 
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7 – 8 AM
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7 – 8 AM
	JV FOOTBALL TBD
	V FOOTBALL GAME
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	JV FOOTBALL TBD
	V FOOTBALL GAME
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	September
	

	Pending Fall schedule for Rallies, Football (JV, VARSITY), FLAG FOOTBALL , HOMECOMING, SENIOR NIGHT
JV – Keep Wed/Thurs must be available 
V – Thursday/Friday must be available   

	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	[image: ]
	NO SCHOOL 
NO PRACTICE 
LABOR DAY 
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	GAME TBD
	GAME TBD
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	GAME TBD
	GAME TBD
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	GAME TBD
	HOMECOMING TBD
	HOMECOMING DANCE TBD

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	GAME TBD
	HOMECOMING TBD
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	October
	

	Pending Fall schedule for Rallies, Football (JV, VARSITY), FLAG FOOTBALL , HOMECOMING, SENIOR NIGHT
JV – Keep Wed/Thurs must be available 
V – Thursday/Friday must be available   

	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	PINKTOBER 
POMS+ BOWS STARTING
	WATER POLO
	
	GAME TBD/Practice
	GAME TBD/Practice
	BATTLE FOR THE BONE TBD
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	GAME TBD/Practice
	GAME TBD/Practice
	GAME TBD
	TCC Comp photos 
8:00 am

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	GAME TBD/Practice
	GAME TBD/Practice
	GAME TBD
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	GAME TBD/Practice
	GAME TBD/Practice
	GAME TBD
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8
Song Practice 
7- 8 AM

	GAME TBD/Practice
	GAME TBD/Practice
	GAME TBD
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	November
	

	Beginning of competition season HAVE WEEKENDS OPEN
Pending Basketball schedule, please have T – F open 3:30 – 6 (JV) 4:30  - 9 (V)
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	SHOWCASE TBD

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Songs Friendsgiving TBD
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
	SENIOR NIGHT TBD
	SHOWCASE TBD

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Cheers Friendsgiving 
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
	GAME TBD
	SHOWCASE TBD
USA  REGIONAL CHEER – TBD 

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

COACH CATEY BIRTHDAY
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
	SHOWCASE TBD


	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	Thanksgiving Break
	Thanksgiving Break
	Thanksgiving Break
	Thanksgiving Break
	Thanksgiving Break
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	December
	

	Competition season HAVE WEEKENDS OPEN
Pending Basketball schedule, please have T – F open 3:30 – 6 (JV) 4:30  - 9 (V)
	2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	[image: Christmas Clip Art Images - Free ...]
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM
 Basketball TBD
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
Basketball TBD
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
Basketball TBD

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM
Basketball TBD  
	 Basketball TBD
	Song Christmas Kick-off Party/Secret Santa

COMP TBD 

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM
Basketball TBD
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM 
Basketball TBD 
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
Basketball TBD
	Veterans Day – NO PRACTICE 

CIF TBD 
	BOAT PARADE PRACTICE
CHEER/SONG SECRET SANTA 
	Cheer Christmas Kick-off Party/Secret Santa

COMP TBD 

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	BOAT PARADE 2025  
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
	FINALS 
	FINALS   
	FINALS
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Christmas Break 
	Christmas Break
	Christmas Eve 
	Christmas Day 
	Holiday Break 
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	Holiday Break  
	Holiday Break 
	New Years Eve
	New Years Day
Fun Fact: Coach CC birthday at 12:01:32 AM
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	January
	

	Schedule can change to less contingent on execution
Competition season HAVE WEEKENDS OPEN
Pending Basketball schedule, please have T – F open 3:30 – 6 (JV) 4:30  - 9 (V)
			2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	[image: 213,000+ New Years Eve Stock Illustrations, Royalty-Free ...]
	School Closed
New Years Day 
Fun Fact: Coach CC birthday at 12:01:32 AM 
	BASKETBALL TBD

School Closed
	SHOWCASE TBD

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Return back to school
Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM
Basketball TBD 
	Cheer Practice 
Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
Basketball TBD
	Cheer Practice 
Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM
Basketball TBD  
	Cheer Practice 
Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM
Basketball TBD  
	 Basketball TBD
	USA Southern California Regional IV – CHEER
 Yorba Linda
TBD

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	USA Yorba Linda – Song
TBD
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM
Basketball TBD
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM
Basketball TBD  
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
Basketball TBD
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
Basketball TBD
	  Basketball TBD
	USA Southern California Regional VI – Irvine CHEER
TBA

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM
Basketball TBD
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
Basketball TBD
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  
Basketball TBD
	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM
Basketball TBD  
	CIF SOUTHERN SECTION REGIONAL- TBD 
	CIF SOUTHERN SECTION REGIONAL- TBD

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	UDA West Coast Challenge Song - TBD
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM  

	CHEER PROS TBD  
	CHEER PROS TBD  

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	February 
	

	Schedule can change to less contingent on execution
Nationals usually (2) weeks before month ending, keep this month a little more open than usual. High Season for competition. 
			2025

	
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM

	Cheer Candlelight TBD
	Song Candlelight TBD

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	King of the Bleachers Comp – Song TBD
	Cheer Practice 7-9 AM
Song Practice 
7-9 AM

	Cheer Practice 6 – 8 AM
Song 7 – 8 AM

	NATIONALS TBD
	NATIONALS TBD
	NATIONALS TBD
Cheer Candlelight TBD 
	NATIONALS TBD
Song Candlelight TBD

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Prelims Song/Pom Jazz 
	Prelims Song/Pom Jazz
	NATIONALS TBD
	NATIONALS TBD
	NATIONALS TBD
	NATIONALS TBD
	NATIONALS TBD

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
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